
Week Vessel Voy Service Cut off AKL ETD AKL Cut off TRG ETD TRG ETA LYT ETA WLG ETA NSN ETA TIU ETA DUD

50 Moana Chief 4754 NZ1 Wed-10-Dec Fri-12-Dec Sun-14-Dec

Maersk Rio Alfa 550N TRG1 Wed-10-Dec Thu-11-Dec Fri-12-Dec Mon-15-Dec Fri-19-Dec Mon-22-Dec

BF Giant 008N NZ3 Wed-10-Dec Sat-13-Dec Mon-15-Dec Mon-22-Dec

CMA CGM Perth 474N ANL Thu-11-Dec Sun-14-Dec Tue-16-Dec Wed-17-Dec

CMA CGM Lekki 260 ANL Fri-12-Dec Mon-15-Dec Wed-17-Dec Fri-19-Dec

No Sailing NZ4

Green Wave 2526 ANL Sun-14-Dec Wed-17-Dec Fri-19-Dec Tue-23-Dec Sun-21-Dec

CMA CGM Kauri 214 ANL Mon-15-Dec Wed-17-Dec Thu-18-Dec Sat-20-Dec

51 Moana Chief 4756 NZ1 Wed-17-Dec Fri-19-Dec Sun-21-Dec

Maersk Rio Bravo 551N TRG1 Wed-17-Dec Thu-18-Dec Fri-19-Dec Mon-22-Dec Fri-26-Dec Mon-29-Dec

GSL Kithira 549N NZ3 Wed-17-Dec Sat-20-Dec Fri-2-Jan

Xin Zhang Zhou 073N ANL Thu-18-Dec Sun-21-Dec Tue-23-Dec Wed-24-Dec

Kota Lembah 255 ANL Fri-19-Dec Mon-22-Dec Wed-24-Dec Fri-26-Dec

Cape Serrat 551N NZ4 Sat-20-Dec Tue-23-Dec Sat-27-Dec Mon-29-Dec Wed-31-Dec

Androklis 2526 ANL Sun-21-Dec Wed-24-Dec Fri-26-Dec Tue-30-Dec Sun-28-Dec

52 Moana Chief NZ1

Maersk Rio India 552N TRG1 Wed-24-Dec Thu-25-Dec Fri-26-Dec Sun-28-Dec Fri-2-Jan Tue-6-Jan

NYK Fushimi 135N NZ3 Wed-24-Dec Sat-27-Dec Mon-29-Dec Tue-6-Jan

ANL Waikato 471N ANL Wed-24-Dec Sun-28-Dec Tue-30-Dec Wed-31-Dec

CMA CGM Ouvea 800 ANL Fri-26-Dec Mon-29-Dec Wed-31-Dec Fri-2-Jan

Hansa Australia 552N NZ4 Sat-27-Dec Tue-30-Dec Mon-5-Jan Tue-6-Jan Fri-9-Jan

CNC Jawa 2526 ANL Sun-28-Dec Wed-31-Dec Fri-2-Jan Tue-6-Jan Sun-4-Jan

1 Moana Chief NZ1

Maersk Monte Lascar 601N TRG1 Wed-31-Dec Thu-1-Jan Thu-1-Jan Fri-2-Jan Sat-10-Jan Mon-12-Jan

Seaspan Kyoto 126N NZ3 Wed-31-Dec Sat-3-Jan Mon-5-Jan Mon-12-Jan

Sailing Schedule - 5 December 2025

ANNUAL MAINTENANCE / LAY-UP PROGRAM (22nd Dec to 3rd Jan)

ANNUAL MAINTENANCE / LAY-UP PROGRAM (22nd Dec to 3rd Jan)



ANL Otago 511N ANL Thu-1-Jan Sun-4-Jan Tue-6-Jan Wed-7-Jan

Navios Miami 190N ANL Fri-2-Jan Mon-5-Jan Wed-7-Jan Fri-9-Jan

Monaco 601N NZ4 Sat-3-Jan Wed-7-Jan Sun-11-Jan Tue-13-Jan Thu-15-Jan

2 Moana Chief 4762 NZ1 Wed-7-Jan Fri-9-Jan Sun-11-Jan

Maersk Rio Negro 602N TRG1 Wed-7-Jan Thu-8-Jan Thu-8-Jan Mon-12-Jan Sat-17-Jan Mon-19-Jan

Cosco Felixstowe 201N NZ3 Wed-7-Jan Sat-10-Jan Mon-12-Jan Mon-19-Jan

SC Montreux 473N ANL Thu-8-Jan Sun-11-Jan Tue-13-Jan Wed-14-Jan

Norfolk 144 ANL Fri-9-Jan Mon-12-Jan Wed-14-Jan Fri-16-Jan

Maersk Ningbo 602N NZ4 Sat-10-Jan Wed-14-Jan Sun-18-Jan Tue-20-Jan Thu-22-Jan

Green Wave 2602 ANL Sun-11-Jan Wed-14-Jan Fri-16-Jan Tue-20-Jan Sun-18-Jan

3 Moana Chief 4764 NZ1 Wed-14-Jan Fri-16-Jan Sun-18-Jan

Maersk Rio Blanco 603N TRG1 Wed-14-Jan Thu-15-Jan Thu-15-Jan Mon-19-Jan Fri-23-Jan Mon-26-Jan

Cosco Hamburg 293N NZ3 Wed-14-Jan Sat-17-Jan Mon-19-Jan Mon-26-Jan

OOCL Busan 702N ANL Thu-15-Jan Sun-18-Jan Mon-20-Jan Wed-21-Jan

CMA CGM Lekki 262 ANL Fri-16-Jan Mon-19-Jan Wed-21-Jan Fri-23-Jan

Anaxagoras 603N NZ4 Sat-17-Jan Wed-21-Jan Sun-25-Jan Tue-27-Jan Thu-29-Jan

Androklis 2602 ANL Mon-19-Jan Wed-21-Jan Fri-23-Jan Tue-27-Jan Sun-25-Jan

4 Moana Chief 4766 NZ1 Wed-21-Jan Fri-23-Jan Sun-25-Jan

Maersk Rio Delta 604N TRG1 Wed-21-Jan Thu-22-Jan Thu-22-Jan Mon-26-Jan Fri-30-Jan Mon-2-Feb

Volans 046N NZ3 Wed-21-Jan Sat-24-Jan Mon-26-Jan Mon-2-Feb

Kota Lestari 279N ANL Thu-22-Jan Sun-25-Jan Tue-27-Jan Wed-28-Jan

CMA CGM Kauri 216 ANL Fri-23-Jan Mon-26-Jan Wed-28-Jan Fri-30-Jan

AS California 604N NZ4 Sat-24-Jan Wed-28-Jan Sun-1-Feb Tue-3-Feb Thu-5-Feb

CNC Jawa 2602 ANL Sun-25-Jan Wed-28-Jan Fri-30-Jan Tue-3-Feb Sun-1-Feb

5 Moana Chief 4768 NZ1 Wed-28-Jan Fri-30-Jan Sun-1-Feb

Maersk Rio Alfa 605N TRG1 Wed-28-Jan Thu-29-Jan Thu-29-Jan Mon-2-Feb Fri-6-Feb Mon-9-Feb

CMA CGM Perth 475N ANL Thu-29-Jan Sun-1-Feb Tue-3-Feb Wed-4-Feb

Kota Lembah 257 ANL Fri-30-Jan Mon-2-Feb Wed-4-Feb Fri-6-Feb



Maersk Innoshima 605N NZ4 Sat-31-Jan Wed-4-Feb Sun-8-Feb Tue-10-Feb Thu-12-Feb

ANL Rotorua 2602 ANL Sun-1-Feb Wed-4-Feb Fri-6-Feb Tue-10-Feb Sun-8-Feb

6 Moana Chief 4770 NZ1 Wed-4-Feb Fri-6-Feb Sun-8-Feb

Maersk Rio Bravo 606N TRG1 Wed-4-Feb Thu-5-Feb Thu-5-Feb Mon-9-Feb Fri-13-Feb Mon-16-Feb

Xin Zhang Zhou 074N ANL Thu-5-Feb Sun-8-Feb Tue-10-Feb Wed-11-Feb

CMA CGM Ouvea 802 ANL Fri-6-Feb Mon-9-Feb Wed-11-Feb Fri-13-Feb

Delos Wave 606N NZ4 Sat-7-Feb Wed-11-Feb Sun-15-Feb Tue-17-Feb Thu-19-Feb

Green Wave 2604 ANL Sun-8-Feb Wed-11-Feb Fri-13-Feb Tue-17-Feb Sun-15-Feb

7 Moana Chief 4772 NZ1 Wed-11-Feb Fri-13-Feb Sun-15-Feb

Maersk Rio India 607N TRG1 Wed-11-Feb Thu-12-Feb Thu-12-Feb Mon-16-Feb Fri-20-Feb Mon-23-Feb

ANL Waikato 472N ANL Thu-12-Feb Sun-15-Feb Tue-17-Feb Wed-18-Feb

Navios Miami 192N ANL Fri-13-Feb Mon-16-Feb Wed-18-Feb Fri-20-Feb

Cape Serrat 607N NZ4 Sun-15-Feb Wed-18-Feb Sun-22-Feb Tue-24-Feb Thu-26-Feb

Androklis 2604 ANL Mon-16-Feb Wed-18-Feb Fri-20-Feb Tue-24-Feb Sun-22-Feb


